
DAY DATE MONTH YEAR EVENT OTHER

Friday 8th October 2021 Training Night

Monday 11th October 2021 Training Night

Friday 15th October 2021 Intermediate tournament 3rd & 4th division athletes

Monday 18th October 2021 Div 1 & 2 Match 1

Friday 22nd October 2021 Intermediate tournament 3rd & 4th division athletes

Monday 25th October 2021 Div 1 & 2 Match 2

Friday 29th October 2021 No Booking

Monday 1st November 2021 Div 1 & 2 Match 3

Friday 5th November 2021 Div 3 & 4 Match 1

Monday 8th November 2021 Div 1 & 2 Match 4

Friday 12th November 2021 National Championships 2021 single events only

Saturday 13th November 2021 National Championships 2021 single events only

Sunday 14th November 2021 National Championships 2021 single events only

Monday 15th November 2021 National Championships 2021 single events only

Friday 19th November 2021 National Championships 2021 single events only

Monday 22nd November 2021 Div 1 & 2 Match 5

Friday 26th November 2021 Div 3 & 4 Match 2

Monday 29th November 2021 Div 1 & 2 Match 6

Friday 3rd December 2021 Div 3 & 4 Match 3

Monday 6th December 2021 1st Youths Ranking Mini Cadet & Juniors

Friday 10th December 2021 1st Youths Ranking Cadets

Monday 13th December 2021 No Booking Public Holiday

Friday 17th December 2021 1st Seniors Q & SD

Monday 20th December 2021 1st Senior KO & JD

Friday 24th December 2021 No Booking

Monday 27th December 2022 No Booking

Monday 3rd January 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 7 (Postponed)

Friday 7th January 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 4

Monday 10th January 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 8

Friday 14th January 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 5

Monday 17th January 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 9

Friday 21st January 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 6

Monday 24th January 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 10

Friday 28th January 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 7

Monday 31st January 2022 Training Night 1st & 2nd Div Matchday 7

MALTA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION CALENDAR SEASON 2021/22

JS = Juniors Singles, JD = Juniors Doubles, SQ = Seniors Qualifiers, SK = Seniors Knockout & SD = Seniors Doubles



Friday 4th February 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 8

Monday 7th February 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 11

Friday 11th February 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 9

Monday 14th February 2022 2nd JS Mini Cadet & Juniors

Friday 18th February 2022 2nd JS Cadets

Monday 21st February 2022 2nd SQ & SD

Friday 25th February 2022 2nd SKO & JD

Monday 28th February 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 12

Friday 4th March 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 10

Monday 7th March 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 13

Friday 11th March 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 11

Monday 14th March 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 14

Friday 18th March 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 12

Monday 21st March 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 15

Friday 25th March 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 13

Monday 28th March 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 16

Friday 1st April 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 14

Monday 4th April 2022 Training Night

Friday 8th April 2022 No Booking Lady Of Sorrows

Monday 11th April 2022 Training Night

Friday 15th April 2022 No Booking Good Friday

Monday 18th April 2022 Training Night

Friday 22nd April 2022 3rd JS Mini Cadet & Juniors

Monday 25th April 2022 3rd JS Cadets

Friday 29th April 2022 3rd SQ & SD

Monday 2nd May 2022 3rd SKO & JD

Friday 6th May 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 15

Monday 9th May 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 17

Friday 13th May 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 16

Monday 16th May 2022 Training Night

Friday 20th May 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 17

Monday 23rd May 2022 Training Night

Friday 27th May 2022 Div 3 & 4 Match 18

Monday 30th May 2022 Div 1 & 2 Match 18

Friday 3rd June 2022 Junior Championships U11 U13 U13G U13D 

Saturday 4th June 2022 Junior Championships U18 U18G U18D U18XD

Sunday 5th June 2022 Junior Championships U21 U21G U21D U21XD

Monday 6th June 2022 Junior Championships U15 U15G U15D U15XD

Friday 10th June 2022 Training Night

Monday 13th June 2022 Training Night

JS = Juniors Singles, JD = Juniors Doubles, SQ = Seniors Qualifiers, SK = Seniors Knockout & SD = Seniors Doubles



Friday 17th June 2022 Senior Nationls Men D/Ladies D / Veterans

Saturday 18th June 2022 Senior Nationls XD Doubles - Men Q

Sunday 19th June 2022 Senior Nationls Mens S - Ladies S

Monday 20th June 2022 Training Night








